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Apparate mit Gewinnmöglichkeit in Spielhallen 

 

 
Zugänge und Abgänge 

 
Aufstellort 

Straße und Hausnummer 

 
Zulassungs-

nummer 

 
Gerätename 

Hersteller 

 
Kassierung 

vom 

 
Letzte 

Kassierung 

 
Spieleinsatz 

lt. Kontrollmodul 
Euro 

 
Vergnügungs- 

Steuer 
6,5 v. Hundert 

mindestens  
50,00 Euro 

 
Datum des 
Zuganges 

 
Datum des 
Abganges 

 
Grund des  
Abganges 

1.            

2.            

3.            

4.            

5.            

6.            

7.            

8.            

9.            

10.            

11.            

12.            

13.            

14.            

15.            

16.            

17.            

   Summe in Euro      

 


